

CALL TO ACTION BADGE 27 EDITION TEAM REGISTRATION

TEAM CATEGORY: (CHECK	
MALE	MALE
FEMALE	CIVILIAN MALE FEMALE
COED	COED
TEAM MEMBER #1	
NAME:	M/F
DOB:	
ADDRESS:	
T-SHIRT S <mark>IZE: MEN/WOME</mark>	EN SMLXLXXL
MISSION BBQ MEAL TIX QU	UANTITY(\$
TEAM MEMBER #2	
NAME:	M/F
DOB:	EMAIL
ADDRESS:	
TSHIRT SIZE: MEN/WOME	
MISSION BBQ MEAL TIX QU	UANTITY(\$
TEAM MEMBER #3	
NAME:	M/F
DOB:	EMAIL
ADDRESS:	
ADDRESS: TSHIRT SIZE: MEN/WOME MISSION BBQ MEAL TIX QU	N SMLXLXXL
MISSION BBQ MEAL TIX QU	U ANTITY (\$
TEAM MEMBER #4	
NAME:	M/F
DOB:	EMAIL
ADDRESS:	
TSHIRT SIZE: MEN/WOME	N SMLXLXXL
MISSION BBQ MEAL TIX QU	U ANTITY(\$

^{* *} Participants will receive a FREE meal, compliments of CTA sponsor, Mission BBQ of Wyomissing. You must pre-purchse additional buffet tickets for friends and family joining us for the After Party at Corps Fitness. Cost if \$10 per buffet ticket. Buffet includes 2 pulled meats and 2 sides.

I understand that participating in the Call To Action Challenge – Badge 27 Edition is potentially hazardous, and that I should not enter and participate unless I am medically able and properly trained. In consideration of the acceptance of this entry, I assume full and complete responsibility for any injury or accident which may occur while I am traveling to or from the event, including but not limited to falls, contact with other participants, effect of the weather, traffic and conditions of the facility and parking area.

I, for myself and my heirs and exercutors, hereby waive, release and forever discharge the event organizers, Corps Fitness, IM ABLE Foundation, Grings Mill Recreation Area, Berks County Parks System, sponsors, promoters, representatives, successors and assigns, and all other persons associated with the event, for any and all liabilities, claims, actions, or damages that I may have against them arising out of or in any way connected with my participation in the Call To Action Challenge – Badge 27 Edition. I understand that this waiver includes any claims, whether caused by negligence, the action or inaction of any of the above parties, or otherwise. I understand that the entry fee is non-refundable and non-transferable.

I hereby grant full permission to any and all of the above parties to use any photographs, videotapes, motion pictures, website images, recordings or any other record of this event.

Team Member 1	
Signature	Date
Team Member 2	
Signature	Date
Team Member 3	
Signature	Date
Team Member 4	
Signature	Date